Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Green/Micro - 1130-1150

Qualifying started at 11:31:18

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.11:30

H N
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:14.055 11:35:00.604
(29) Ager Petersen 3 1:15.008 +0.953 11:36:15.612
105312 76470 T13333717 4 1:16.393 +2.338 11:37:32.005
2 1:06570 +7.677 11:34:40.287 5 1:16.083 +2.028 11:38:48.088
3 1:03580 +4.687 11:35:43 867 6 1:19.236 +5.181 11:40:07.324
4 1:03478 +4.585 11:36:47.345 7 1:21.389 +7.334 11:41:28.713
5 1:03267 +4.374 11:37:50.612 8 1:20592 +6.537 11:42:49.305
6 1:01689 42796 11:38:52.301 9 1:35510 +21.455 11:44:24 815
7 1:04310 +5.417 11:39:56.611 10 1:25.327 +11.272 11:45:50.142
8 1:31.384 432491 11:41:27.995 1 1:35.498 +21443 11:47:25.640
9 58.893 11:42:26.888 12 2:05500 +51.445 11:49:31.140
10 1:01.716 +2.823 11:43:28.604
11 2:16.784 +1:17.891 11:45:45.388
12 1:01.344 +2.451 11:46:46.732
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 59.794 11:33:16.157
2 59.989 +0.195 11:34:16.146
3 1:00.245 +0.451 11:35:16.391
4 1:01.829 +2.035 11:36:18.220
5 1:03.999 +4.205 11:37:22.219
6 1:04.588 +4.794 11:38:26.807
7 1:04.409 +4.615 11:39:31.216
8 1:02.858 +3.064 11:40:34.074
9 1:05.292 +5.498 11:41:39.366
10 1:03.921 +4.127 11:42:43.287
11 1:05.681 +5.887 11:43:48.968
12 1:04.522 +4.728 11:44:53.490
13 1:03.707 +3.913 11:45:57.197
14 1:04.082 +4.288 11:47:01.279
15 1:02.793 +2.999 11:48:04.072
(43) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:05477 +3.116 11:33:33.319
2 1:06.480 +4.119 11:34:39.799
3 1:03.807 +1.446 11:35:43.606
4 1:04.013 +1.652 11:36:47.619
5 1:03466 +1.105 11:37:51.085
6 1:02.361 11:38:53.446
7 1:02.983 +0.622 11:39:56.429
8 1:06.610 +4.249 11:41:03.039
9 1:06.601 +4.240 11:42:09.640
10 2:13913 +1:11.552 11:44:23.553
11 1:09.585 +7.224 11:45:33.138
12 1:08.093 +5.732 11:46:41.231
13 1:07.270 +4.909 11:47:48.501
14 1:08.003 +5.642 11:48:56.504
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 1:06.795 +3.928 11:33:30.964
2 1:08.113 +5.246 11:34:39.077
3 1:38.255 +35.388 11:36:17.332
4 1:04.062 +1.195 11:37:21.3%
5 1:04.363 +1.49 11:38:25.757
6 1:04.289 +1.422 11:39:30.046
7 1:02.867 11:40:32.913
8 1:05.166 +2.299 11:41:38.079
9 1:04.122 +1.255 11:42:42.201
10 1:05.552 +2.685 11:43:47.753
11 1:04.898 +2.031 11:44:52.651
12 1:03.640 +0.773 11:45:56.291
13 1:03.971 +1.104 11:47:00.262
14 1:02.953 +0.086 11:48:03.215
(291) Mathias Holm
1 118513 +4.458 11:33:46.549
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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